
Year 10 Assessment Timetable 

Monday 2nd June 2025 – Friday 13th June 2025 

 

 

 

DATE START TIME LENGTH SUBJECT 
 

ROOM 

Mon 2nd June  08:45 01:45 Spanish Listening & Reading  Ellis  

Mon 2nd June  12:45 01:20 History Paper 1 Ellis  

Tue 3rd June 08:45 01:30 English  Sports Hall 

Tue 3rd June 12:45 01:30 Geography  Sports Hall  

Wed 4th June 08:45 01:45 Psychology  Ellis  

Wed 4th June 08:45 01:30 Hospitality & Catering  Ellis  

Wed 4th June 12:45 01:30 Maths Paper 1 Sports Hall 

Wed 4th June Period 6 01:00 Dance  Classroom  

Thur 5th June 08:45 01:10 Science Paper 1 Sports Hall 

Thur 5th June 08:45 01:45 Triple Science  Sports Hall  

Thur 5th June 12:45 01:15 Child Development  Sports Hall 

Thur 5th June 12:45 01:15 Sports Studies  Sports Hall 

Thur 5th June 12:45 01:30 PE Sports Hall 

Thur 5th June Period 4 01:00 Drama Classroom  

Fri 6th June 08:45 01:50 History Paper 2 Ellis  

Fri 6th June 12:45 01:30 Maths Paper 2 Sports Hall  

Mon 9th June 08:45 02:00 GCSE Design & Technology  Ellis  

Mon 9th June 08:45 02:00 Health & Social  Ellis  

Mon 9th June 12:45 01:30 English Paper 2 Sports Hall  

Tue 10th June 08:45 01:20 Psychology Paper 2 Sports Hall 

Tue 10th June 12:45 01:10 Science Paper 2 Sports Hall 

Tue 10th June 12:45 01:45 Triple Science  Sports Hall  

Wed 11th June 08:45 01:20 Spanish Written Ellis  

Wed 11th June 12:45 01:30 Maths Paper 3 Sports Hall 

Thur 12th June 08:45 01:30 Business  Sports Hall 

Friday 13th June 12:45 00:55 English Sports Hall 

Thur 19th June 08:45 05:00 Art/Photography Classroom 


